MUKARNAS RESORT HOTEL
Kilit Global

Print Date: 21.02.2023 11:31:32

VOUCHER

C311794

RESERVATION DETAILS

SALE DATE

17.02.2023 00:00

CHECK-

OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT

ALLDE

27.10.2023 04.11.2023

CUSTOMERS

TITLE

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Chd

NATIONALITY FIRST NAME

ALMANYA

ALMANYA

ALMANYA

ALMANYA

AGENCY NOTE

Simone
Regine
Beate

Marieluise

TYPE

FZM

Ploetz
Plotz
Ploetz

Plltz

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

Pending

ROOM ACCOMODATION
TYPE

SUR NAME BIRTH DATE

04.07.1978

22.05.1952

06.07.1980

03.11.2012

RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation
FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
Al+ 3 1 0 4 1 17.02.2023 21.02.2023
00:00 11:27:42

AGE PASS.SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
45
71
43

10

**Transfer ab/bis Flughafen inklusive!**(nur g-ltig innerhalb Pauschalreise)

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS



